MARCH LIVE ACTS

AT HEATHER VIEW, FROM 3PM

| |§ SATURDAY 9™ MARCH

KRIS ATKINS
FAB MALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 16" MARCH

SUSAN BROOKES
GREAT FEMALE VOCALIST

SATURDAY 23% MARCH

MEGAN SMART
DYNAMIC PARTY VOCAL SHOW




FRIDAY NIGHT
LIVE ACTS!




Saturday 30th March- SIMPLY Saturday 6t April- Paul Martin-
VOCAL! Amazing Duo Male Vocalist

Saturday 13th April- The Hilarious Saturday 20th April- JULIE
Hudson Sisters, Comedy Duo REECE- Party Vocal Show
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Saturday 27th April- Lee Cadman Saturday 4th May- Tribute to TINA
is ROBBIE WILLIAMS by Shelley Stevens



Saturday 11th May- TERI MAC Saturday 18th May- Powerhouse
Personality Vocalist Vocalist- LISA MARIE
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Saturday 25th May- Amazing Male Saturday 1st June- Live Vocalist-
calist- CHRIS TAME CLAIRE PAGE

Saturday 8th June- TRUDI! in the Saturday 15t June- MINNIE- Fab
PINK Female Vocal Show



DECADE OF DECADENCE ‘7\‘}"

Saturday 22nd June- CHRIS Saturday 29th June- BILLY
WAITES- Male Vocalist IRVINE'S- | love the 80's
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Steele

Saturday 6th July- CARRIE Saturday 13th July- Brill Live
STEELE- Female Vocalist Vocals from DARREN BATEY
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Saturday 20th July- V- Vocal Saturday 27th July- LOST IN
Harmony Trio MUSIC- Floor fillers Trio!
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Saturday 3rd August- TIME OF Saturday 10th August LAURA
YOUR LIFE- Variety Duo CAIRNS- Singing Sensation
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Saturday 17th August- Katy Perry Saturday 24th August Shlels SKA
Vs Miley Cyrus- Multi Tribute & MADNESS SHOW
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Motown, Pop., Rock, =

Songs from the likes

Saturday 31st August- JOE Saturday 7th September- LUKAS
BLACK- Live Vocal Show JAMES- Young Male Vocals
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Saturday 14th September- LIVING Saturday 21st September- TERI
PROOF- Tribute to Cher! MAC- Amazing Female Singer

Saturday 28th September- KRIS Saturday 5th October- ABBA Duo
ATKINS- Male Vocalist Show

Saturday 12th October- Top Hat
Heels- Comedy Drag Show Live Act!



ABBA

BON Jowvr
EURYTHMICS
THE KILLERS
DEACON BLUE
SHANIA TWAIN
ELTON JoOoHN
MADONNA
BILLY OCEAN
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Saturday 26th October- DV8 Saturday 2"d November- Monster
Boy/Girl Duo! Ball with Louise Crosby




Wednesday 3rd April- Eileen &

th il- I
Joe's FULL OF FUN Show Monday 8th April- FLASH MAGIC!
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Wednesday 29th May- RASCALS Wednesday 24th July- GRAEME
MAGIC BOX SHAW Magic!
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Wednesday 31st July- SCOOP
Magic! PARKER- Magic Show!

Wednesday 7th August- HAYDEN



Wednesday 14th August- Wednesday 21st August- KIMMO-
KENDRICK MAGIC! TV Magic Show!
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Wednesday 28th August- Eileen &
Joe’s FULL OF FUN Show! SCOOP Magic!

Wednesday 23rd October- FLASH
Magic- Halloween Special!
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